64918

10-

STATE OF ORECON ______ Page__307:25

'98 AUG 21 All :47 Filed for record at request of:

WHEN RF	CORDED MAIL TO		• •
Name: LOREN L	CORDED MAIL TO		Amerititle
Name: LOREN LI Address: 7278 BLV	EVANS	on this 21st	day of <u>August</u> A.D., <u>1998</u>
Address: 7278 BLY I RD	MOUNTAIN CUTOFF	at <u>11:47</u>	
BONANZA	0.0	in Vol. <u>M98</u>	o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and duly recorde of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 30795
A	OR 97623		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
		By	Battlyin R
	SUDCOM	Fee. \$10.0	0
	SUBSTITUTION O MT 4485-	FTRUSTEE	Deputy
WHEREAS, <u>LOREN L EV</u> <u>TITLE</u> as the original Trust certain Deed of Trust dated	ANS AN LINMADURD		
<u>IIILE</u> as the original Trust	ee, and CUB FUNDING GO	Was the original	Trustor, CHICAGO
<u>TITLE</u> as the original Trust certain Deed of Trust dated Document # <u>25821</u> of Offic described property:	09/19/1996 and recorded and	RP was the original	Beneficiary under that
described	ial Records of Klamath Com	09/27/1996, in Book	96, Page 30729
property.	<u>Cou</u>	ity, State of Oregon	and covering the following
rissigned			
Date:	LOTS 3	. 4, 27 AND 28,	BLOCK 69, KLAMATH
Inst #:	FALLS	FOREST ESTATES	<u>BLOCK 69, KLAMATH</u> . HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, P
Book: N/A	THERE	3. ACCORDING T	<u>HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, P</u> O THE OFFICIAL PLAT
Page: N/A	UNTY		O THE OFFICIAL PLAT IE OFFICE OF THE CO
	OREGO	CLERK OF K	LAMATH COUNTY,
WHEREAS AL	012001		
WHEREAS, the undersigned	Beneficiary is the present B	eneficie	
WHEREAS, the undersigned WHEREAS, the undersigned stead of said original Trustee	desires to substitute a new T	rustee under said	Deed of Trust and
WHEREAS, the undersigned stead of said original Trustee	thereunder.	rustee under Deed o	f Trust in the place and
NOW, THEREFORE the und			
NOW, THEREFORE, the und AMERITITLE	ersigned hereby substitutes:		
Whenever the context hereof			
the singular number includes p	o requires, the masculine ge	nder includes the for	Contraction of the second s
	nural,	and the fell	annue and/or neuter, and
		Countrywide Home	Dang Ing (g
		Countrywide Fundin	g Cornoration
D			a corporation
Dated: 08/07/1998	-	atha	
	By:	lick t	Mauldin
		Vicki Mauldin	
		Assistant Secr	etary
	By:_	C2_	
		Caluitar	
		Calvin Norman	1
STATE OF TEXAS		Assistant Secre	tary
COUNTY OF COLLIN)		
)		
On <u>08/07/1998</u> , <u>Adrian M. Gipsc</u> who being duly sworn did say, ea <u>Secretary and she the said Calci</u>	- .		
who being duly sworn did say	in personally appeared befor	e me Vicki Mauldin	and Catul Av
who being duly sworn did say, ea Sec etary and s/he the said <u>Calvin</u> (fka Countrywide Funding Calvin	ich for himself that s/he, the	said Vicki Mauldin	s the Assist
Sec stary and s/he the said <u>Calvin</u> (fka Countrywide Funding Corpor behalf of said corporation by carb	ration) and the Assistant Se	cretary of Countryw	ide Home Loope L
(fka Countrywide Funding Corpo behalf of said corporation by auth and <u>Calvin Norman</u> each duly ack scal affixed is the scal of said app	eation, and that the within a	nd foregoing instrum	nent was signed in
and <u>Calvin Norman</u> each duly ack scal affixed is the scal of said cor	nowledged to me that	oard of Directors, an	d said Vicki Mauldin
seal affixed is the seal of said cor	poration.	orporation executed	the same and that the
		0	T
My Commission	X	X cm	CXF-
My Commission expires: 04/06/20	<u>)02</u> Adrian	M. Gipson	Lato I
	Notari	Public,	
	(Recid	rublic,	
	(Incsid)	ing at COLLIN, TEX	(AS)
	ADRIAN		
	STATE	Y Public DF TEXAS	
Prepared by Anthony Bolton		(4)	
5473618	and the second sec	AUTOS 04-03-2002	
-	-	CI BEERE	IL Loan #: